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|Check Date Check Number |Vendor Name IAccount Number (detail) |Account Description (deta Pay Amount (detail) |
06/05/2025 332612 CENTURY BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES 08 2500 440 RENTALS/LEASES 2,302.05
06/05/2025 332613 CITY OF CARBONDALE 08 2600 411 WATER/SEWER 375.98
06/05/2025 332614 CITY OF OVERBROOK 08 2600 411 WATER/SEWER 1,000.57
06/05/2025 332614 CITY OF OVERBROOK 08 2600 421 TRASH DISPOSAL SERVICES 373.42
06/05/2025 332615 CITY OF SCRANTON 08 2600 622 ELECTRICITY 1,347.73
06/05/2025 332615 CITY OF SCRANTON 08 2600 411 WATER/SEWER 239.68
06/05/2025 332615 CITY OF SCRANTON 08 2600 421 TRASH DISPOSAL SERVICES 203.00
06/05/2025 332616 pg SERVICES OF AMERICA, INC 06 2500 610 OFFICE SUPPLIES (DAC) 78.33
06/05/2025 332617 EVERGY 08 2600 622 ELECTRICITY 13,890.59
06/05/2025 332618 Lowe's Companies, Inc. 08 2600 610 100 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HS 177.72
06/05/2025 332618 Lowe's Companies, Inc. 08 2600 610 700 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - SAC 98.16
06/05/2025 332618 Lowe's Companies, Inc. 08 2600 610 100 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - HS 528.87
06/05/2025 332618 Lowe's Companies, Inc. 08 2600 610 300 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES - CAC 332.10
06/05/2025 332619 MSEC FINANCIAL SERVICES 08 2500 440 RENTALS/LEASES 164.00
06/05/2025 332620 OPAA! FOOD MANAGEMENT OF KANSAS, LLC 24 3100 630 FOOD 128.50
06/05/2025 332621 Osage Waste Disposal Inc 08 2600 421 TRASH DISPOSAL SERVICES 1,000.00
06/05/2025 332621 Osage Waste Disposal Inc 08 2600 421 TRASH DISPOSAL SERVICES 15.00
06/05/2025 332622 Rural Water District #5 08 2600 410 WATER 2,306.00
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 08 1000 680 500 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES OAC 348.93
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 30 1000 590 OTHER EXPENSES-PK 35.93
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 11 1000 650 SUPPLIES-PK 11.97
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 30 1000 590 OTHER EXPENSES-PK 17.95
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 11 1000 650 SUPPLIES-PK 31.87
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 30 1000 590 OTHER EXPENSES-PK 47.81
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 11 1000 650 SUPPLIES-PK 19.95
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 11 1000 650 SUPPLIES-PK 4.31
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 30 1000 590 OTHER EXPENSES-PK 6.47
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 11 1000 650 SUPPLIES-PK 19.15
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 30 1000 590 OTHER EXPENSES-PK 28.73
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 11 1000 650 SUPPLIES-PK 23.95
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 30 1000 590 OTHER EXPENSES-PK 29.93
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 11 1000 650 SUPPLIES-PK 31.87
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 30 1000 590 OTHER EXPENSES-PK 47.81
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 11 1000 650 SUPPLIES-PK 19.81
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 06 2300 680 BOE MISC. EXPENSES 71.62
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 08 1000 680 300 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES CAC 52.74
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 08 1000 680 300 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES CAC 32.94
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 08 1000 680 300 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES CAC 32.94
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 08 1000 680 300 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES CAC 58.44
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 08 1000 680 300 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES CAC 58.44
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 08 1000 680 300 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES CAC 52.74
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 06 2100 680 HEALTH ED. EXPENSES 86.96
06/05/2025 332623 SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 06 2100 680 HEALTH ED. EXPENSES 23.94
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06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2100 680 HEALTH ED. EXPENSES 25.92
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 56 1000 649 OTHER MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 53.00
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 735 TECHNOLOGY SOFTWARE 240.00
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 08 2730 610 BUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 109.99
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 08 2730 610 BUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 19.98
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 08 2730 610 BUS MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 3.99
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 735 TECHNOLOGY SOFTWARE 669.25
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 08 1000 680 100 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES HS 3,282.07
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 734 TECHNOLOGY 25.49
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 30 1000 590 OTHER EXPENSES-PK 41.04
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 08 1000 680 300 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES CAC 0.48
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 08 1000 680 100 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES HS 44 .94
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2500 610 000 001 DISTRICT MISC. 496.80
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 734 TECHNOLOGY 478.21
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 56 1000 644 TEXTBOOKS 149.80
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 08 1000 680 100 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES HS 52.00
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 734 TECHNOLOGY 37.96
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 734 TECHNOLOGY 9.95
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 734 TECHNOLOGY 18.99
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 734 TECHNOLOGY 169.99
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 734 TECHNOLOGY 17.99
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 734 TECHNOLOGY 21.68
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 734 TECHNOLOGY 14.88
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 734 TECHNOLOGY 24.99
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 08 1000 680 100 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES HS 255.98
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 08 1000 680 100 SPORTS/ACTIVITIES HS 57.44
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 1000 735 TECHNOLOGY SOFTWARE 1,089.00
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2100 680 HEALTH ED. EXPENSES 53.18
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2100 680 HEALTH ED. EXPENSES 24 .74
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2100 680 HEALTH ED. EXPENSES 29.97
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2100 680 HEALTH ED. EXPENSES 94.80
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2100 680 HEALTH ED. EXPENSES 57.99
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2100 680 HEALTH ED. EXPENSES 151.20
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2100 680 HEALTH ED. EXPENSES 39.96
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2400 610 500 OFFICE SUPPLIES OAC 26.97
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2400 610 500 OFFICE SUPPLIES OAC 15.99
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2400 610 500 OFFICE SUPPLIES OAC 14.86
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2400 610 500 OFFICE SUPPLIES OAC 49.95
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2400 610 500 OFFICE SUPPLIES OAC (3.71)
06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2400 610 500 OFFICE SUPPLIES OAC 4.63
06/18/2025 332631 commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2400 610 500 OFFICE SUPPLIES OAC 30.88

06/18/2025 332631 Commerce Bank - Commercial Cards 06 2400 610 500 OFFICE SUPPLIES OAC 5.69
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Check Journal
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07/01/2025 332656 yARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC. 16 1000 600 SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS 740.00
07/01/2025 332656 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC. 16 1000 600 SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS 592.00
07/01/2025 332656 yaARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC. 16 1000 600 SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS 59.00
07/01/2025 332656 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC. 16 1000 600 SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS 295.00
07/01/2025 332656 yARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC. 16 1000 600 SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS 354.00
07/01/2025 332656 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC. 16 1000 600 SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS 531.00
07/01/2025 332656 yARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC. 16 1000 600 SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS 236.00
07/01/2025 332656 VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING CO., INC. 16 1000 600 SUPPLIES-UNIFORMS 118.00
07/01/2025 332657 WENGER CORPORATION 16 1000 700 PROPERTY (EQUIP & FURNITURE) 2,109.84

626,928.76



